Informe generado el 6 de Mayo de 2024 a las 18:08

0,95 m

Ordenes de Salida

4 de Julio de 2021

CABALLO
0s (DORSAL) _ L.A.C.
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/

SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TOKIO
1 NONE / NONE //NONE = VLR2021_03
/ NONE

GINDRECTTA DE
YETH
2 WINDOCTRO B / 145474
SALETTA X SIR
CALETTO /2017 /

TORDO / CDE

EGANO VAN DE
ROSHOEVE
3 NAGANO / POLEANDRA 49907
/2004 / CASTANA /
BELGA

PORTICO YM
CORNET OBOLENSKY /
4 ESTELA DE IBIO X 144415
CARPACCIO / 2016 /
CASTANA / CDE

EUREKA DA PONTE
5 NONE / NONE //NONE = VLR2021_25
/ NONE

ORADOR XXXVI
6 CENTENARIO VI / 107294
ORADORA XIlI / 2007 /

TORDA / PRE

ICARUS DEL MASET

INDRET DEL MASET

7 ! 144820
CANEL DEL MASSET X
LANDFRIESE 1l / 2016

/ CASTANA / CDE

ULTIMATE MB DU
ROSS
8 ALJANO / SHAKIRA 11l / 123488
2008 / CASTANA /
HOLST

IBANITO CP
9 NONE / NONE / / NONE 139302
/ NONE

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SAN ROMAN
HERNANDEZ, Alba
NONE / NONE

BUSTOS ALVAREZ,
Hugo Victor
HUGO V. BUSTOS
ALVAREZ / YETH

GIBERT DE DIEGO,
Ménica
MONICA GIBERT DE
DIEGO / NONE

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS,FF.AA. / CENTRO
MILITAR DE CRIA
CABALLAR DE
MAZCUERRAS

GOMEZ AMARILLO
DE SANCHO,
Raquel
NONE / NONE

PEREZ LOBON,
Angela
ANGELA MARIA PEREZ
LOBON / Y ROMERO
BENITEZ

GIL GOMEZ,
Barbara [Vet*]
ALBERTO MAROTO
AYALA / DEL MASET

VICENTE APARICIO,
Cecilia
CECILIA VICENTE
APARICIO / NONE

CUTILLA DIAZ,
Carolina
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

285976

15933

3415

16378

237939

198243

40599

238474

120046

Pais
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oS

10

10

11

12

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GANHAO DA
REPOULA
CORDOVEZ Il /
ZAMIGA DA REPOULA
/2011 /TORDO /
CRUZ PORTUGUES

QUITUS PLATIERE
GENTLEMAN PLATIERE
/ FETICHE PLATIERE X
PAPILLON ROUGE /
2004 / CASTANA / SF

CARPTICHE-F
CARPACCIO / BRISA DE
IBIO X FETICHE DU
PAS /2007 / CASTANA
/ CDE

MELON
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

QUID FAGET
GRAVESCOT / VALLEE
DE LA MARE / 2004 /

ALAZANA / SF

CASIOPEA FM
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
CASTANA / AA.

OSIRIS
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

LEXICAL W
LORD SACRAMENTO /
AKITA /2001 /
CASTANO / CDE

FIBULA DE
ALBEITAR
GERVANTUS /
DARIELLA / 2005 /
CASTANA / CDE

SALETTA
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

SO SMART
HELLO PIERVILLE /
GIGA GINA /2006 /

BAYO / SF

OLE BUZALEN

FANDANGUERO IX /

SHERITRA /2011 /
NEGRA / CDE

L.A.C.

138399

53045

149782

88966

48445

130566

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

IBANEZ MARTIN,
Diego
SONIA VILLALBA VAN
DIJK / NONE

RUBIO PASTOR,
Antonio
ANTONIO RUBIO
PASTOR / GIBLERT
LEFORESTIER

LUMBRERAS
TORRICO, Fernando

FERNANDO
LUMBRERAS /
ALEJANDRO Y

MARIANO FISAC

DE LA BARRERA
PALOMO, Jorge
NONE / NONE

DEL OLMO Y
ABEDUL, Ainara
Maider
AINARA MAIDER DEL
OLMO Y ABEDUL /
NONE

BECERRA
MONTESINOS,
Maria
SANTIAGO CENTENERA
/ MANUEL MONTIJANO

DE VELASCO

YABUSANO17 RIEGER, Almudena

79540

50607

21429

85041

127067

NONE / NONE

SALVADOR
LOSADA, Malena
HUGO BUSTOS
ALVAREZ / Y.WESTFALIA

GONZALO
SACRISTAN, Ana
Yan
PALOMA SACRISTAN
BARAGANO / ANA
INMACULADA ADEBA
VALLINA

MARTIN RUIZ, Lucia

NONE / NONE

FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ, Laura
LAURA FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ / NONE

PRADO MENENDEZ,
Sara
SARA PRADO
MENENDEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

162232

4493

296766

260283

60159

124865

136206

271405

218678

261878

103241

108937
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34

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

WwOoOoDY
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

NELSON
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

ZARA DEL PUERTO
QUIDAM SC / ECLYPSE
X ROYAL ADELHEID /
2013 / CASTANO / CDE

JABLE DE
ALEGRANZA
RAWDY Z / SADA X
DUENDE DE GANEX /
2011 / CASTANA / CDE

KINGKAYE
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
CASTANO / PSI

GOLD BLUE S
MR BLUE / MERLUDINE
X VOLTAIRE / 2011 /
TORDA / KWPN

COSTERA DE LA
HUERTA
CONTISCO-C / ELIZE /
2016 / CASTANO / CDE

CALYTO BOIS
MORET
SAFARI D'AUGE /
JUSTICE DU MARAIS /
2012 / CASTANO / SF

TOKIO
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

DARUCCETTO DE
YETH
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

CYBELE DES IRIS
LANDO / RAPSODIE
DOLUX /2012 / BAYO
/ SF

PACIFICO YM
CLINTON / DIABLA DE
IBIO X DOLLAR DELA

PIERRE /2016 /

CASTANA / CDE

ATLETICA MG
LUCKY BOY / LA
GRECA X ABRUZOO
REY Z /2016 /
CASTANO / CDE

L.A.C.

140727

144418

125962

109544

146343

121602

144172

143490

VLR2021 03

YABUSANO18

145399

144414

144835

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARTIN BLAS, Ana
NONE / NONE

COLL HERRERO,
Francisca
NONE / NONE

HIDALGO JIMENEZ,
Adrian
IGNACIO CASTANO
OURO / IGNACIO
CASTANO OURO

ROCH GONZALEZ,
Pilar
PILAR ROCH
GONZALEZ /
ALEGRANZA

REDONDO
SANTIAGO, Adrian
JORGE LOPEZ PEREZ

DE LEMA / NONE

DARDER GARCIA,
Mar
MAR DARDER GARCIA
/ NONE

BOYARIZO
HERNANDEZ,
Paloma
PALOMA BOYARIZO
HERNANDEZ / NONE

REAL DE ASUA
DIEZ, Marta
ARANZAZU DIEZ / M.
FRANCIS PIROT

ACEBAL GARCIA,
Adriana
NONE / NONE

BUSTOS ALVAREZ,
Hugo Victor
NONE / NONE

GIBERT DE DIEGO,
Ménica
MONICA GIBERT DE
DIEGO / NONE

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS,FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

FERNANDEZ REY,
Luis
MANUEL GOMEZ
GAMERO / LAS
CLAUDIAS

L.D.N.

269160

42117

37563

285263

307062

35814

43417

48055

284169

15933

3415

16378

16424

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



	0,95 m
	4 de Julio de 2021


